
Show Results
CAT CONTROL COUNCIL of TASMANIA Inc. 14/02/2016

Ring 1
Group 1 JUDGE: MRS KERRITH WILKINSON (FCCV)

OwnerExh# Kitten

108 YANKEEKATZ PAINE THE TOWN S TAYLOR1

101 KUCINTA PRINCESS CELESTINE A POWELL2

103 KUCINTA PRINCE CUCHULAINN A POWELL3

102 BONNIEBRAE FRANCHESKA N & B Briers4

107 MAJOIE CHARMEUR DU JOUE B M STEPHENS5

OwnerExh# Cat

110 DIAMANTINA CIRCLE OF LIFE M TORRISI & S TONKS1

111 STARBORN QUEEN NEFERTITI K Walker2

112 STARBORN SILVER & GOLD K Walker3

OwnerExh# Neuter

116 STARBORN SON OF ODINN K Walker1

115 ELSTEAD MISS CHANTILLY LACE SUE SUTTON2

117 STARBORN KING TUTANKHAMUN H DONAVAN3

113 MAYATIKI XANTHUS A SHERWOOD4

114 MAYATIKI JUPITER V NEITZEL5

Group 2 JUDGE: MRS KERRITH WILKINSON (FCCV)
OwnerExh# Kitten

204 TIFFYAN BLACK PEPPER S HAY1

203 JASEMA ARCTIC MOSS J FATAI2

205 ELYGRAD LADY NARDA J CLAYTON3

202 JASEMA SNOW CRYSTAL J FATAI4

201 JASEMA ARCTIC QUEEN J CLAYTON5

OwnerExh# Cat

209 TIFFYAN VOLTAIRE S HAY1

208 TIFFYAN BLACK DAKOTA S HAY2

216 MARTITZU FANTASY SHARON WARMSLEY3

210 HAREEM A CLASSIC IDEA J FATAI4

206 CALIAN ARTIC SHIMMER J FATAI5

OwnerExh# Neuter

211 TIFFYAN BLACK BANDANA S HAY1

215 TIFFYAN PHARAOH L BEECHY2

214 MARTITZU GIBBONS SHARON WARMSLEY3

212 TIFFYAN TOSHIKO J YOUL4



Show Results
CAT CONTROL COUNCIL of TASMANIA Inc. 14/02/2016

Ring 1
Group 3 JUDGE: MRS KERRITH WILKINSON (FCCV)

OwnerExh# Kitten

305 JEMDON FIREFLY R BEECH1

312 ALIZMAH CONCHITA C SLADE2

319 RUTHERBE PHOENIX R OLLINGTON3

301 HAXENDORF FIONA FIZZ WIZZ S TONKS4

303 JEHANNE TEMPEST SKYE J HAYES5

OwnerExh# Cat

331 BENGALMANOR QUEEN OF HEARTS R OLLINGTON1

323 BYRON MR DARCEY S Tonks & B McCallum2

322 AMBRITT RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE J HAYES3

326 ITZCALI CHAI SPICE T MARTIN4

328 AMANUDE MISS AGATHA (ImpNZ) S, H & C MACKENZIE5

OwnerExh# Neuter

334 BRITZ SANCHO PANZA J HAYES1

335 CYCLARD BOBBY DAZZLER MELISSA ANDERSON2

339 COPPERKEE BRANDY SNAPP J STROCHNETTER3

336 GRAYSTONS MONSIEUR CLAUDE K WOLSTENCROFT4

338 ADORMEMORE RIBBONS RUPERT GREY M YOUNG5

Group 4 JUDGE: MRS KERRITH WILKINSON (FCCV)
OwnerExh# Neuter

407 SCANDAL B BRIERS1

403 TAZ JUST CATS TASMANIA2

408 SANSA V NEITZEL3

405 GANDALF S, H & C MACKENZIE4

402 BUSTER JUST CATS TASMANIA5

Group 5 JUDGE: MRS KERRITH WILKINSON (FCCV)
OwnerExh# Neuter

411 PHOEBE J QUIGLEY1

410 SARI S CAMERON2

409 OEDI PUSS LILY MARTIN3



Show Results
CAT CONTROL COUNCIL of TASMANIA Inc. 14/02/2016

Ring 2
Group 1 JUDGE: MRS WENDY HAMILTON (NSWCFA)

OwnerExh# Kitten

108 YANKEEKATZ PAINE THE TOWN S TAYLOR1

101 KUCINTA PRINCESS CELESTINE A POWELL2

107 MAJOIE CHARMEUR DU JOUE B M STEPHENS3

102 BONNIEBRAE FRANCHESKA N & B Briers4

106 MAJOIE QUERIDA LUNA B M STEPHENS5

OwnerExh# Cat

111 STARBORN QUEEN NEFERTITI K Walker1

112 STARBORN SILVER & GOLD K Walker2

110 DIAMANTINA CIRCLE OF LIFE M TORRISI & S TONKS3

OwnerExh# Neuter

115 ELSTEAD MISS CHANTILLY LACE SUE SUTTON1

116 STARBORN SON OF ODINN K Walker2

113 MAYATIKI XANTHUS A SHERWOOD3

117 STARBORN KING TUTANKHAMUN H DONAVAN4

114 MAYATIKI JUPITER V NEITZEL5

Group 2 JUDGE: MRS WENDY HAMILTON (NSWCFA)
OwnerExh# Kitten

204 TIFFYAN BLACK PEPPER S HAY1

205 ELYGRAD LADY NARDA J CLAYTON2

202 JASEMA SNOW CRYSTAL J FATAI3

201 JASEMA ARCTIC QUEEN J CLAYTON4

203 JASEMA ARCTIC MOSS J FATAI5

OwnerExh# Cat

209 TIFFYAN VOLTAIRE S HAY1

208 TIFFYAN BLACK DAKOTA S HAY2

216 MARTITZU FANTASY SHARON WARMSLEY3

210 HAREEM A CLASSIC IDEA J FATAI4

207 WILOWISPR LILAC REIGN J FATAI5

OwnerExh# Neuter

211 TIFFYAN BLACK BANDANA S HAY1

214 MARTITZU GIBBONS SHARON WARMSLEY2

215 TIFFYAN PHARAOH L BEECHY3

212 TIFFYAN TOSHIKO J YOUL4



Show Results
CAT CONTROL COUNCIL of TASMANIA Inc. 14/02/2016

Ring 2
Group 3 JUDGE: MRS WENDY HAMILTON (NSWCFA)

OwnerExh# Kitten

301 HAXENDORF FIONA FIZZ WIZZ S TONKS1

305 JEMDON FIREFLY R BEECH2

303 JEHANNE TEMPEST SKYE J HAYES3

318 RUTHERBE ROLLO V NEITZEL4

315 JEMDON SHAKIMA R BEECH5

OwnerExh# Cat

331 BENGALMANOR QUEEN OF HEARTS R OLLINGTON1

330 EMMEL MYUKI J BRYAN2

324 EWENIQUE DOWNTOWN ABBEY S TONKS3

329 AMANUDE MISS MARPLE (Imp NZ) S, H & C MACKENZIE4

326 ITZCALI CHAI SPICE T MARTIN5

OwnerExh# Neuter

336 GRAYSTONS MONSIEUR CLAUDE K WOLSTENCROFT1

338 ADORMEMORE RIBBONS RUPERT GREY M YOUNG2

335 CYCLARD BOBBY DAZZLER MELISSA ANDERSON3

334 BRITZ SANCHO PANZA J HAYES4

333 BYRON MR CHADWICK J QUIGLEY5

Group 4 JUDGE: MRS WENDY HAMILTON (NSWCFA)
OwnerExh# Neuter

401 GAVIN JUST CATS TASMANIA1

407 SCANDAL B BRIERS2

406 BLACK BETTY JUST CATS TASMANIA3

408 SANSA V NEITZEL4

405 GANDALF S, H & C MACKENZIE5

Group 5 JUDGE: MRS WENDY HAMILTON (NSWCFA)
OwnerExh# Neuter

410 SARI S CAMERON1

411 PHOEBE J QUIGLEY2

409 OEDI PUSS LILY MARTIN3


